2009 24-HR ATR SOLO RESULTS
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Patrick McGlade
Thaddeus Meyer
Michael Campbell
Jose Sanchez
David Snipes
Michael Cohen
Farouk Elkassed
Scott Buttz
David Gaudette
Rob Carscadden
Mike Ludwig
Peter Wray
Harry Good
Ernesto Casarez
Richard Friesner
Keith Hosman
Hans Ruppenthal
David Kirby
Jason Johnson
Erik Il1liff
Andrew Carta
Steven Escalar
Alberto Vasquez
Dennis Brown
Dennis Riggins
Mike Bailey
Tony Ciano
William Sullivan
Tim Fager

Jamie Follas

FEMALE RESULTS

Linda Gaudette
Debbie Daughtry
Holly Franz
Melissa Upchurch
Susan Jennings

Place Name
1 Liz Bauer
2
3
4
5
6
7 Ethel Cook
8

Jenny Handy

Gender/Age

Laps

M/20
M/30
M/59
M/33
M/40
M/36
M/59
M/34
M/51
M/43
M/38
M/52
M/58
M/53
M/27
M/54
M/44
M/21
M/30
M/29
M/24
M/32
M/39
M/65
M/50
M/27
M/24
M/50
M/41
M/45

Gender/Age
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10
10
10
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F/50
F/45
F/51
F/37
F/40
F/47
F/44
F/33

Mileage
108
104
100
80
80
80
80
72
72
68
68
64
64
64
64
64
64
56
56
56
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
32
32

Mileage
88
80
76
68
64
64
56
40



